

## YOU'RE INVITED TO JOIN US

For a sneak peek of the new WeHo Pedals Bike Share System coming to the City of West Hollywood!

TUESDAY, AUGUST 9

12 - 2 PM



Stay tuned for the full system launch event on August 30 at West Hollywood Library. For more information, visit weho.org/bikeshare.

## 

WeHo Pedals Bike Hub and Courtyard West Hollywood City Hall 8300 Santa Monica Boulevard West Hollywood, CA 90069

## JOIN TODAY



Founding Memberships now available through Labor Day! \$69/for the 1st year Free SWAG bag to the first 69 members!



OWNED BY

POWERED BY









QUESTIONS ?

Contact Tiffany Robinson, Senior Planner at TRobinson@weho.org or (323) 848-6868 wehopedals.com